With spring here, it’s time to remove the old from your plant and bring in the blue - that is the
Guardair blue! To assist, Guardair Corporation is offering three prizes to end users based on
order size. To participate in this offer, review the details.

BOSE® SOUND SYSTEM

Keep production booming! Enjoy a world of music
with Bose Sound System. The best way to keep
employees amped and focused. With these incredible
speakers your employees will understand why
everything is better with music!
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Better sound through researche

$50 AMERICAN
POPCORN MAKER EXPRESS GIFT CARD

Butter up your break room with this
l savory accessory. Who doesn’t want
to experience the sweet smell of
freshly popped popcorn? This
Popcorn Maker has a high capacity
kettle and uses a standard wall outlet.
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OUT WITH THE OLD, IN WITH THE BLUE

SERVING AMERICAN BUSINESSES FOR 75 YEARS

LONG JOHN® SAFETY AIR GUNS

Key Features

* Durable cast aluminum body with hanging hook

* \Wide comfort trigger

* Rugged aluminum extension

* Powerful zinc alloy Venturi nozzle
* 14" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers
75LJO0BAA
75LJ012AA
75LJ018AA
75LJ024AA
75LJ03BAA
75LJ048AA
75LJ0B0AA
75LJ072AA

Long John w/ B" Extension
Long John w/ 12" Extension
Long John w/ 18" Extension
Long John w/ 24" Extension
Long John w/ 36" Extension
Long John w/ 48" Extension
Long John w/ 60" Extension
Long John w/ 72" Extension

ULTRA WHISPER JET®
SAFETY AIR GUNS

Key Features

¢ Cast aluminum body with premium cushion grip
* Contoured ergonomic trigger

* Adjustable hanging hook

* Aluminum extension and nozzle

* %" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers
UBOLJOOBAAZ2
UBOLJO12AA2
UBOLJO18BAAZ...
UBOLJO24AA2...
UBOLJO3BAAZ...
UB0OLJO4BAA2
UBOLJOBOAAZ2
UBOLJO72AA2

Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 6” Extension
Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 12" Extension
...Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 18" Extension
... Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 24" Extension
...Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 36" Extension
Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 48" Extension
Ultra Whisper Jet w/ B0” Extension
Ultra Whisper Jet w/ 72" Extension

FORCE 5°
SAFETY AIR GUNS

Key Features

* Rugged, lightweight, pistol-grip style aluminum handle
* Heavy-duty aluminum extension

* Adjustable auxiliary handle

* 34" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers

F5024AA Force 5 w/ 24" Extension
F503BAA Force 5 w/ 36" Extension
F5048AA Force 5 w/ 48" Extension
FS0B0AA ... ..Force 5 w/ 80" Extension
F5072AA Force 5 w/ 72" Extension
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GUN VAC®° DELUXE KIT

Key Features

* 1500 Gun Vac with 5 piece plastic accessory kit

» Contoured comfort grip

* Convenient hanging eyelet a0 e
* High filtration collection bag with zipper

e V4" FNPT bottom and rear inlets

Part Numbers
1510 Gun Vac Deluxe Kit

PERSONNEL
CLEANING STATION

Key Features

* 5.5 gallon chemical resistant polyethylene container
 Cartridge filter (77% Efficient @ 0.8 Microns)

* 172" ID x 5' flexible vacuum hose

* Pre-drilled, steel mounting plate

* 3" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers

-

Key Features

» 5.5 gallon chemical resistant polyethylene container
* Standard air filter (77% efficient @ 0.8 microns)

e Liquid shut-off and drum drain

* 172" ID x 10' flexible vacuum hose

* 3" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers
MV2000 Machine Vac

BLIND HOLE VACUUM

Key Features

» 5.5 gallon chemical resistant polyethylene container
 Standard air filter (77% efficient @ 0.8 microns)

e Air-agitator/brush attachment with clear-view window
e 1 %"ID x 5' flexible vacuum hose

* 3" FNPT inlet

Part Numbers

CS3000 Personnel Cleaning Station BH4000 Blind Hole Vacuum

GUNSLINGER, MAGNETIC HANGING LOOP AND
MAGNETIC HANGING HOOK

> , Part Numbers
200A40 Magnetic Hanging Hook
200A50 Magnetic Hanging Loop
200A30 Gunslinger Air Gun Holder

GUNSLINGER MAG LOOP MAG HOOK




May 15 - July 15, 2017 ~ End-User Promotion ~

Name: Title:
Company: Address:
City: State: Zip: Phone #: Email:
Part Number Description UPC (1134
75LJ006AA Long John with 6" Aluminum Extension 690773003782
75LJ012AA Long John with 12" Aluminum Extension 690773003812
75LJ018AA Long John with 18" Aluminum Extension 690773003867
75LJ024AA Long John with 24" Aluminum Extension 690773003881
75LJO36AA Long John with 36" Aluminum Extension 690773003966
75LJ048AA Long John with 48" Aluminum Extension 690773004017
75LJO60AA Long John with 60" Aluminum Extension 690773004055
75LJ072AA Long John with 72" Aluminum Extension 690773004079
UBOLJOO6AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 6" Aluminum Extension 690773012661
UBOLJO12AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 12" Aluminum Extension 690773012692
UBOLJO18AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 18" Aluminum Extension 690773012722
UBOLJ024AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 24" Aluminum Extension 690773012753
UBOLJO36AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 36" Aluminum Extension 690773012784
UBOLJO48AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 48" Aluminum Extension 690773012814
UBOLJO60AA2 Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 60" Aluminum Extension 690773012845
U8B0LJO72AA2 | Ultra Whisper Jet (short trigger) with 72" Aluminum Extension 690773012876
F5024AA Force 5 with 24" Aluminum Extension 690773018809
F5036AA Force 5 with 36" Aluminum Extension 690773018816
F5048AA Force 5 with 48" Aluminum Extension 690773018823
F5060AA Force 5 with 60" Aluminum Extension 690773018830
F5072AA Force 5 with 72" Aluminum Extension 690773018847
1510 Gun Vac Deluxe Kit 690773023438
MV2000 Machine Vac 690773026378
CS3000 Personnel Cleaning Station 690773026958
BH4000 Blind Hole Vacuum 69077303143
200A40 Magnetic Hanging Hook 690773024718
200A50 Magnetic Hanging Loop 690773030948
200A30 Gunslinger Air Gun Holder 690773012906
Order Total

Promotion Rules

Forms may be photocopied as needed. Invoices cannot be combined to qualify. Guardair retains the right to reject any and all redemption requests deemed to be fraudulent or
non-verifiable. Duplicate invoice submissions will be rejected. One form must be completed and submitted to Guardair Corporation’s Customer Service Department per sales
transaction. Please submit proof of purchase (copy of invoice) along with redemption form (just this page) to promo@guardair.com. Form(s) must be submitted by July 31, 2017.
Guardair Corporation will ship FREE gift direct to end-user in 4-6 weeks. Sales receipts must be attached for FREE gift to be sent. Exclusive to end-users. Not applicable to
distributor orders.

GUARDAIR 47 Veterans Drive * Chicopee, MA 01022-1062
® Toll-Free: 800-482-7324 | Local: 413-594-4400 | Fax: 413-594-4884 - guardair.com




